
 (https://gem.gov.in/)

Enter Keywords? 

PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASHBOARD)  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Bid Status: Cancelled

Quantity: 139

Bid Validity (From End Date):
90 (Days)

Competent Authority
Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 01-03-
2025 11:57:33

Bid End Date / Time: 20-03-
2025 12:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 20-
03-2025 12:30:00

Consignees / Reporting
Officer / Delivery
Location(S)

Average Turn Over of Last 3
Years: Lakh (s) Experience
with Gov. Required: Year (s)

Name: Lalitha L

Address: Lalitha
L,Buycon41.Il.Ka@Gembuye
r.In,ITI Limited, NSU,F-100,
West Wing, , Doorvaninagar,
Bengaluru-
560016,GSTIN:29AAACI462
5C2ZU,Bangalore,KARNATA
KA,560016,India,080-
25660508-

Ministry: Ministry Of
Communications

Department: Department Of
Telecommunications (Dot)

Organisation: Iti Limited

Office: Iti Nsu Bengaluru

Bid Number: GEM/2025/B/6009919 (/showbidDocument/7590517)

Buyer Details

https://gem.gov.in/
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
javascript:void(0)
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/7590517

